BTNENV TH 16 22 -- -- 4 8 50 -- 30 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 105 SGPA:4.77 Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 171282 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:123 SGPA: 5.86 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 761/1475 (Seven hundred and sixty one) | Percentage: 51.59% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 43 | Total EGP: 228 | GPA/SGPA:5.30 | Status: ATKT

25/02/2026 Page No.11 701c110a-20ec-4d00-820a-1edd3b60acc1

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-4 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTNENV TH 16 28 -- -- 4 8 50 -- 36 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 93 SGPA:4.23 Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 171283 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:131 SGPA: 6.24 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 768/1475 (Seven hundred and sixty eight) | Percentage: 52.07% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 43 | Total EGP: 224 | GPA/SGPA:5.21 | Status: ATKT

25/02/2026 Page No.12 701c110a-20ec-4d00-820a-1edd3b60acc1

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-4 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTNENV TH 16 22 -- -- 4 8 50 -- 30 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 30 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-4 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 88 SGPA:4.00 Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 171291 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:111 SGPA: 5.29 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 716/1475 (Seven hundred and sixteen) | Percentage: 48.54% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 43 | Total EGP: 199 | GPA/SGPA:4.63 | Status: ATKT

25/02/2026 Page No.15 701c110a-20ec-4d00-820a-1edd3b60acc1

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-4 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

VEC-02 TH 20 40 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 40 PR -- -- 10 23 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 23 75 30 63 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 182 SGPA:8.67 Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 171237 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:187 SGPA: 8.50 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 1162/1650 (One thousand one hundred and sixty two) | Percentage: 70.42% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 43 | Total EGP: 369 | GPA/SGPA:8.58 | Status: Pass

25/02/2026 Page No.16 701c110a-20ec-4d00-820a-1edd3b60acc1

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-4 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025